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CBAS Stakeholder Workgroup Meeting

3/6/2014
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

California Department of Aging
1300 National Drive, Suite 200

Sacramento, CA 95834
Conference Room 1A/1B

Purpose:

Facilitator:

Workgroup
Participants:

2:00pm

2:10

2:20
3:20
3:30

4:00

4:50

4:55
5:00pm

To develop future direction for CBAS and amend the CBAS portion of the

1115 waiver.

Bobbie Wunsch, Pacific Health Consulting Group

See Workgroup Participants List

Agenda topics

Welcome and Introductions
¢ Meeting Objectives

Review of Stakeholder Input to Date

Summary of Workgroup Recommendations

Break

Workgroup Presentations
e CAADS Health Home/TOPS Project
e CBAS Participant Case Studies

Future and Parking Lot Topics Discussion

e Efforts Post-Stakeholder Workgroup
Meetings

Public Comments

Next Steps/Review of Action Items

Meeting Adjourned
Summary Webinar: April 10, 2014
3:00pm-5:00pm
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